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1581A 2016 CHRYSLER TOWN & COUNTRY LTD.
 V6, AT, LEATHER, S MODE GRANITE,
 8,864 MI. ................................................................. $29,995
333P 2015 DODGE DURANGO LI SW 3.6L
 AT, A/C, LIMITED, SILVER, 18,632 MI .................... $32,995
307P 2015 JEEP PATRIOT LA SW 4X4
 AT, A/C, LATITUDE, CP BLACK, 12,562 MI ............ $20,995 
316P 2015 JEEP GR CHEROKE SW 3.6L
 AT, LEATHER, LIMITED, TRUE BLUE, 6,996 MI .... $37,995
1693A 2015 JEEP WRANGLER SW 
 LEATHER, LOADED, ORANGE, 23,878 MI ............ $38,495 
1572A 2015 JEEP WRANGLER U SW 3.6L
 SAHARA, TANK, 5,542 MI ...................................... $33,995
313P 2015 CHRYSLER 200 S AWD SDN
 6 CYL., AT, A/C, PW, PL, CERAMIC, 11,850 MI ..... $24,500
1630A 2014 DODGE CHALLENGER COUPE
 RT CLASSIC AT, WHITE, 4,154 MI .................... $27,495
356P 2014 RAM 1500 TRADESMAN/EXPRESS TRUCK 
 CREW CAB 5.7, SILVER, 17,967 MI .................. $29,995
1719A 2015 JEEP WRANGLER SPORT 4X4
 AT, WILLYS WHEELER, TANK, 19,742 MI ............. $28,995
1733M 2011 CHRYSLER TOWN & COUNTRY TOURING
 SPORT, WHITE, 58,889 MI ..................................... $16,495
1692A 2009 DODGE RAM 2500 6.7 DIESEL
 STICK SHIFT, BLUE, 33,732 MI ............................. $29,995
1610A 2008 DODGE RAM 1500 CREW 1500 QUAD ST
 BLUE, 82,514 MI ..................................................... $15,495
1675A 2013 SUBARU LEGACY SEDAN LIMITED
 LEATHER, ROO WHITE, 67,299 MI ....................... $15,995 
1105B 2016 MAZDA 6 SPORT SEDAN SPORT
 4 CYL., GRAY, 44,925 MI ........................................ $15,495
1519M 2011 CHEVROLET CRUZE SEDAN LS
 AUTO, GRAY, 54,451 MI ............................................$9,995
1733A 2015 LINCOLN MKZ SEDAN
 4 CYL., RED, 17,912 MI .......................................... $26,995 
1650A 2008 FORD EDGE WAGON AWD LIMITED
 WHITE, 108,575 MI ....................................................$9,995
1721A 2012 GMC SIERRA K15 SLE - SHARP!
 V8, GRAY, 20,365 MI .............................................. $24,995
358A 2016 KIA SPORTAGE WAGON EX AWD
 NAVIGATION, BLACK, 24,077 MI ........................... $23,995

9056A ‘15 SUBARU XV CROSSTREK PREMIUM
 WAGON, ONE OWNER, ORANGE, 31,031 MI. ..... $22,999
8319B ‘15 CHEVROLET SILVERADO CREW LT 4WD
 ONE OWNER, ORANGE, 16,982 MI ...................... $31,999 
9024A ‘15 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5i LIMITED
 ONE OWNER, GREEN, 35,320 MI. ........................ $24,999
8641A ‘15 SUBARU FORESTER 2.4 LIMITED
 ONE OWNER, 4 DR., BRONZE, 35,971 MI. ........... $24,999
2188S ‘16 CHEVROLET MALIBU LTZ SEDAN
 PREMIER MODEL, BLUE, 6,761 MI ....................... $24,999
9080A ‘14 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON LIMITED
 ONE OWNER, GOLD, 59,305 MI............................ $20,999
2185S ‘15 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN K SW LT
 LEATHER, NAV., RED, 14,224 MI ........................... $49,999
9069A  ‘14 SUBARU FORESTER 2 WAGON - 1 OWNER!
 PREMIUM, BLUE, 53,824 MI .................................. $17,999
2158S ‘15 SUBARU FORESTER AWD PREMIUM
 RED, 15,367 MI. ...................................................... $24,999
2152S  ‘15 GMC ACADIA SLT SW
 AWD, SILVER, 10,588 MI........................................ $32,999
8933A  ‘14 SUBARU XV CROSSTR WAGON
 PREMIUM, ONE OWNER, BLUE, 49,999 MI ......... $19,999
8929A ‘14 SUBARU FORESTER 2 WAGON - 1 OWNER!
 BASE MODEL, AWD, BLUE, 58,426 MI. ................ $17,999
8901A  ‘14 FORD FOCUS SEDAN SE
 AT, ONE OWNER, GRAY, 39,839 MI .......................$11,999
8870B  ‘14 CHEVROLET SPARK
 ONE OWNER, YELLOW, 43,705 MI ..........................$7,999
8841A ‘14 FORD EXPLORER XLT WAGON 4WD
 ONE OWNER, RED, 30,903 MI. ............................. $27,999
8689A ‘14 SUBARU LEGACY 2.5 PREMIUM SEDAN
 RED, 54,515 MI. ...................................................... $17,999
2187S ‘15 GMC TERRAIN DENALI AWD
 WHITE, 19,036 MI. .................................................. $28,999
9049A ‘12 CADILLAC CTS SEDAN AWD - 1 OWNER!
 BLACK, 44,656 MI................................................... $18,999
2173A ‘14 DODGE DART GT
 SEDAN, GT-AT, BLACK, 59,803 MI ........................ $13,999
9041B ‘10 MAZDA3 i S
 SEDAN, AT, WHITE, 70,225 MI . ................................$8,999
8903A ‘10 FORD TAURUS SEL SEDAN
 AT, AC, BLUE, 70,360 MI. ....................................... $12,999
9058A  ‘08 SUBARU IMPREZA AWD
 ONE OWNER, SEDAN, AT, BLACK, 61,647 MI .........$8,999
8745A ‘13 CHEVROLET K1500 SUBURBAN SW
 LT, LEATHER, RED, 102,650 MI ............................. $27,999
9084A ‘14 SUBARU OUTBACK SW AWD
 ONE OWNER, BLACK, 46,040 MI .......................... $19,999
8437B  ‘13 HYUNDAI ELANTRA SEDAN LIMITED
 ONE OWNER, BLUE, 31,688 MI ............................ $12,999
9028A ‘12 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5X WAGON LIMITED
 ONE OWNER, GREEN, 39,716 MI ......................... $18,999
8893A  ‘12 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON PREMIUM
 ONE OWNER, SILVER, 65,165 MI ......................... $16,999
8856A ‘13 CHEVROLET SILVERADO CREW LT 4WD
 ONE OWNER, BROWN, 5,824 MI .......................... $33,999
8850A  ‘12 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON PREMIUM
 GRAY, ONE-OWNER, 91,627 MI ............................ $14,999
8750B  ‘12 KIA SORENTO EX 4 DR EX AWD
 BLACK, 84,167 MI .................................................. $14,999
2168T ‘12 GMC TERRAIN SLE-2 AWD
 BLACK, 38,146 MI................................................... $16,999
8885A  ‘11 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON LIMITED
 LEATHER, WHITE, 80,931 MI ................................ $14,999
8574A ‘11 CHEVROLET CRUZE LT SEDAN
 RED, 43,398 MI. .......................................................$11,999
8986A ‘11 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON PREMIUM
 AT, GRAY, 79,021 MI. .............................................. $13,999

1299P 2014 FORD EXPLORER X WAGON XLT
 CPO, 4WD, PW, PL, WHITE, 30,001 MI ..............$30,750
1293P 2015 FORD FUSION SE SEDAN
 CPO, CLOTH, PW, PL, TECTONIC, 25,890 MI....$17,750
1295P 2014 FORD ESCAPE TITANIUM WAGON
 CPO, 4WD, NAV., SILVER, 19,584 MI ..................$25,750
5600A 2014 FORD FUSION SEDAN
 CPO, CLOTH, PW, PL, AC, BLUE, 33,141 MI ......$15,750
1279P 2015 FORD F150 SUPER CREW XLT
 CPO, CLOTH, GEM GREEN, 36,078 MI ..............$34,550
5629M 2014 FORD F150 SUPER CREW XLT
 CPO, CLOTH, RUBY RED, 29,537 MI .................$30,995
1284P 2014 FORD ESCAPE SE SW
 CPO, R/CAM, 2L, SE, 4WD, GREY, 25,655 MI ....$21,750

1215A 2014 FORD FIESTA SE SEDAN
 CLOTH, AT, PW, PL, GREY, 26,870 MI .................. $11,375
1259B 2012 FORD FOCUS SE SEDAN
 CLOTH, PW, PL, AC, CC, GREY, 56,784 MI .......... $11,500 
5618B 2007 HYUNDAI SANTA FE WAGON AWD
 GLS, CLOTH, PW, PL, SILVER, 73,231 MI .............. $7,995
5629A 2013 FORD ESCAPE WAGON SEL
 4WD, PW, PL, AC, FR. GLASS, 47,343 MI ............$19,750 
5528A 2013 FORD EXPLORER WAGON XLT
 ROOF RACK, CLOTH, 4X4, RED, 35,228 MI ........$26,795
5454A 2013 FORD ESCAPE SE WAGON
 4WD, PW, PL, AC, BLACK, 45,745 MI ...................$18,750
1260P 2013 FORD ESCAPE SEL WAGON
 LEATHER, PL, AC, SILVER, 32,702 MI ..................$22,550
5462A 2008 CHEVY SILVERADO CREW 2500HD
 CLOTH, PW, WHITE, 61,264 MI ............................$21,995
1298P 2016 LINCOLN MKZ SEDAN AWD
 LEATHER, 2.0L, BLACK, 6,123 MI .........................$29,900
1296P 2015 LINCOLN MKT WAGON AWD
 NAV., LEATHER, LOADED, SILVER, 6,225 MI ......$36,900
5633A 2014 FORD FOCUS SE SEDAN
 AT, PW, PL, AC, RED, 30,520 MI ...........................$12,795
5592A 2012 FORD TAURUS SEL SEDAN
 LEATHER, SEL, PW, AC, BLUE, 60,447 MI ...........$14,575
1300P 2005 FORD MUSTANG GT CONVERTIBLE
 GT, 5 SPD., AC, LEATHER, YELLOW, 7,640 MI ....$17,995

FORD CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED

www.coleandburdford.com

✁ ✁ ✁

$300 OFF *
Our already low prices on any used or certifi ed vehicle.

* Coupon Valid Through September 30th.

Summer Count Down Discount

BEST PICKS for FALL

Stop in and check out our
700 Horsepower Hellcat!

5TH ANNUAL TENT SALE
in BEITER’S Parking Lot
Thurs., Sept. 22 • 8am-8pm

Fri., Sept. 23 • 8am-8pm
Sat., Sept. 24 • 8am-3pm

COLE & BURD
2558 South Main Street, Mansield, PA

570.662.2125 • www.coleandburd.com

70 NEW VEHICLES ON LOT!
15 Light & Heavy Duty 

Trucks • 13 New Cherokees
20% OFF STICKER!!!

 NEW VEHICLE SPECIALS

Scan to 
See Our 

Inventory!2303 S. Main Street Mansield, PA
570-662-7000 • www.coleandburdmotors.com

COLE & BURD
CHRYSLER • DODGE • JEEP • RAM

Stock 1720  2016 Chrysler 300 AWD
  - MSRP $42,260  - $10,000 OFF ............................. NOW $$32,260
Stock 1623 2016 Dodge Charger SXT AWD 
 - MSRP $37,475 - $8,000 OFF ................................... NOW $29,475
Stock 1682 2016 Jeep Cherokee Trailhawk 4X4
  - MSRP $41,975 - $9,000 OFF .................................NOW $$32,975
Stock 358A  2016 KIA Sportage Wagon 
 (EX, AWD, NAV, MR, Black) 24,077 miles .......................... $23,995
Stock 1581A  2016 Chrysler Town and Country LTD 
 (V6, AT, Leather, S, Granite) 8,864 miles, CERTIFIED ....... $29,995
Stock 1105B  2016 Mazda 6 Sport Sedan 
 Mazda 6 Sport, 4 Cyl., Grey) 44,925 miles .......................... $15,495
Stock 333P 2015 Dodge Durango LI SW 
 (3.6L, Limited, Silver) 18,632 miles, CERTIFIED ............... $32,995
Stock 316P 2015 Jeep Gr Cherokee SW 
 (3.6L, AT, Leather, True Blue) 9,622 miles, CERTIFIED ......$37,995
Stock 313P 2015 Chrysler 200 S Sedan 
 (6, PW, PL, AWD, Ceramic) 13,170 miles, CERTIFIED.......$24,500
Stock 307P 2015 Jeep Patriot LA SW 
 (4, AT, Latitude, Black) 12,562 miles, CERTIFIED .............. $20,995
Stock 1733A 2015 Lincoln MKZ Sedan 
 (4 Cyl., Red) 17,912 miles .................................................. $26,995
Stock 1719A 2015 Jeep Wrangler Wagon 
 (AT Willy’s Wheeler, Tank) 19,742 miles, CERTIFIED ........ $28,995
Stock 1693A 2015 Jeep Wrangler SW 
 (UNL Rubican, Leather, Orange) 23,878 miles, CERTIFIED .. $38,495
Stock 1572A 2015 Jeep Wrangler U SW 
 (3.6L, Sahara, Tank) 5,542 miles, CERTIFIED ................... $33,995
Stock 356P 2014 Dodge Ram 1500 ST, TK 
 (Crew 5.7,4WD, Br Silver) 17,967 miles, CERTIFIED ........ $29,995
Stock 354B 2014 KIA Soul Plus Wagon 
 (Automatic, Black) 52,260 miles ...........................................$11,495
Stock 1630A 2014 Dodge Challenger Coupe 
 (RT Classic, AT, White) 4,154 miles, CERTIFIED ................ $27,495
Stock 1675A 2013 Subaru Legacy Sedan 
 (Limited, leather, ROO, White) 67,299 miles .......................$15,995
Stock 1721A 2012 GMC Sierra K15 Pickup 
 (SLE, V8, Sharp, Grey) 20,365 miles ..................................$24,995
Stock 361A 2011 Chevrolet Silverado 4 Door 
 (4.8, 4WD, AT, White) 78,928 miles .....................................$18,995
Stock 1733M 2011 Chrysler Town & Country Sport 
 (Touring, White) 58,889 miles, CERTIFIED ......................... $16,495
Stock 1563A 2011 BMW 328XI Sedan
  (Stick Shift, Blue) 110,166 miles ...........................................$11,995
Stock 1519M  2011 Chevrolet Cruze Sedan 
 (LS, Automatic, Grey) 54,451 miles .......................................$9,995
Stock 1692A 2009 Dodge Ram 2500 Pickup 
 (6.7 Diesel, Stick Shift, Blue) 33,732 miles ......................... $29,995
Stock 1650A 2008 Ford Edge Wagon
 (AWD, Limited, White) 108,575 miles ....................................$9,995
Stock 1610A 2008 Dodge Ram 1500 Q Crew 
 (1500 Quad ST, Blue) 82,514 miles ..................................... $15,495
Stock 298B 2006 Chevrolet Cobalt LS CP 
 (Auto LS, Yellow) 85,179 miles ..............................................$4,995
Stock 355A 2005 Dodge Ram 1500 Truck 
 (57, 4WD, Maroon) 100,252 miles ....................................... $14,995

**Rebates Subject to Change, Please Contact Cole and Burd Chrysler for 
Details. Not responsible for typographical errors.

2188S  ‘16 CHEVY MALIBU LTZ
 SDN, PREMIER, BLUE,6,761 MILES ..................................$24,999
2187S ‘15 GMC TERRAIN DE SE
 AWD DENALI, WHITE, 19,036 MILES ............................... $28,999
9056A ‘15 SUBARU XV CROSSTREK PREMIUM
 WAGON, ONE OWNER, ORANGE, 31,031 MI. ..................$22,999
9024A ‘15 SUBARU FORESTER
  2.5I LIMITED, ONE OWNER, GREEN, 35,320 MI .............$24,999
8641A ‘15 SUBARU FORESTER 2.4 LIMITED
 ONE OWNER, 4 DR., BRONZE, 35,971 MI. .......................$24,999
2185S ‘15 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN 
 K SW LT, LEATHER, NAV., RED, 14,224 MI .........................$49,99
2158S ‘15 SUBARU FORESTER 
 AWD PREMIUM, RED, 15,367 MI. ......................................$24,999
2152S  ‘15 GMC ACADIA SLT
  SW, AWD, SILVER, 10,588 MI .......................................... $32,999
8319B ‘15 CHEVROLET SILVERADO CREW
 ONE OWNER, LT, 4WD, ORANGE, 16,982 MI. ..................$31,999
9084 ‘14 SUBARU OUTBACK 2. SW
 ONE OWNER, AWD, BLACK, 46,040 MILES......................$19,999
9080A ‘14 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON LIMITED
 ONE OWNER GOLD, 59,305  MI. ...................................... $20,999
9069A  ‘14 SUBARU FORESTER 2 WAGON 
 ONE OWNER! PREMIUM, BLUE, 53,824 MI .......................$17,999
8933A  ‘14 SUBARU XV CROSSTR WAGON
 PREMIUM, ONE OWNER, BLUE, 49,999 MI ......................$19,999
8929A ‘14 SUBARU FORESTER 2 WAGON - 1 OWNER!
 BASE MODEL, AWD, BLUE, 58,426 MI. ..............................$17,999
8901A  ‘14 FORD FOCUS SEDAN SE
 AT, ONE OWNER, GRAY, 39,839 MI ....................................$11,999
8870B  ‘14 CHEVROLET SPARK
 ONE OWNER, YELLOW, 43,705 MI ..................................... $7,999
8841A ‘14 FORD EXPLORER XLT WAGON
 4WD, ONE OWNER, RED, 30,903 MI. ................................$27,999
8689A ‘14 SUBARU LEGACY
 2.5 PREMIUM SEDAN, RED, 54,515 MI. .............................$17,999
2173A ‘14 DODGE DART GT
 SEDAN, GT-AT, BLACK, 59,803 MI .....................................$13,999
8856A ‘13 CHEVY SILVERADO CREW LT
 4WD, ONE OWNER, BROWN, 5,824 MILES ..................... $33,999
8745A ‘13 CHEVROLET K1500 SUBURBAN SW
 LT, LEATHER, RED, 102,650 MI .........................................$27,999
8437B  ‘13 HYUNDAI ELANTRA
 SEDAN LIMITED, ONE OWNER, BLUE, 31,688 MI ........... $12,999
9049A ‘12 CADILLAC CTS
 SEDAN AWD - 1 OWNER!, BLACK, 44,656 MI...................$18,999
9028A ‘12 SUBARU FORESTER
 2.5X WGN LIMITED, ONE OWNER, GREEN, 39,716 MI ...$18,999
8893A  ‘12 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON
 PREMIUM, ONE OWNER, SILVER, 65,165 MI ...................$16,999
8850A  ‘12 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON PREMIUM
 GRAY, ONE-OWNER, 91,627 MI......................................... $14,999
8750B  ‘12 KIA SORENTO EX 4 DR EX AWD
 BLACK, 84,167 MI  .............................................................. $14,999
2168T ‘12 GMC TERRAIN SLE-2 AWD
 BLACK, 38,146 MI. ..............................................................$16,999
8885A  ‘11 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON LIMITED
 LEATHER, WHITE, 80,931 MI ............................................. $14,999
8574A ‘11 CHEVROLET CRUZE LT SEDAN
 RED, 43,398 MI. ...................................................................$11,999
8986A ‘11 SUBARU OUTBACK WAGON PREMIUM
 AT, GRAY, 79,021 MI. ..........................................................$13,999


